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Typ: Filtr DRUFI+ FR

Numer katalogowy

Średnica

Przyłącze

Ciśnienie
wejściowe [bar]

Ciśnienie
wyjściowe [bar]

2315.25.085

DN25

Gwintowane

2.0

1.5 - 6.0

H [mm]

h [mm]

L [mm]

I [mm]

D [mm]

B [mm]

Przepustowość
dolna

Przepustowość
gorna

Δ 0.2 [bar]

Δ 0.5 [bar]

20

125

3.80

6.10


